
Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

14150018 B- B+

14150035 B- B+

14150039 B

14150218 B- B- B

14150241 A-

15150006 B

15150022 B-

15150024 Withheld

15150029 C+ B- B+ C+

15150031 C+ F B-

15150035 B+

15150039 Abs Abs

15150063 B

15150073 C+ C+ B+

15150128 B- B

15150147 B+

15150148 B

15150193 B

15150198 B+ B

15150200 C+

15150232 B B

16150001 B-

16150008 B- C+

16150010 C+ C+

16150011 C+ C+ C+

16150013 B- B B B-

16150015 B+

16150025 C

16150026 C+

16150033 C+

16150044 C- C+

16150047 B+
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

16150048 B+ B+

16150053 B- B+

16150055 B A- B- B-

16150062 B- B

16150063 C+

16150091 B+

16150102 B

16150126 B

16150130 B+

16150149 B+ B-

16150153 B

16150157 B+

16150167 A- B+

16150168 B+ Abs B

16150169 B B-

16150170 B

16150175 C Withheld Withheld

16150182 C C B-

16150185 C B+

16150187 C B- C+

16150198 C+ B+ C+

16150209 F B+

16150213 C+ C B B-

16150216 C B-

16150226 C C B+

16150227 B B-

16150229 C- Abs B

16150241 C+

17150022 B- B

17150023 B- B

17150029 B- B+

17150032 B

2 of 14



Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

17150033 B+ B B+

17150034 B B

17150036 B B

17150044 B- B

17150069 B+

17150072 B B

17150082 B B

17150097 B+

17150099 C+ C+ C+

17150100 B+

17150104 B-

17150113 A- B

17150114 C

17150122 A-

17150129 B

17150131 C B+

17150138 Abs

17150141 B+

17150144 B

17150148 B+ B

17150155 B

17150159 A B+

17150163 B- A- B+

17150166 B+

17150169 B-

17150170 B-

17150174 B

17150177 B-

17150178 A- B

17150183 B+

17150186 C+

17150187 C+ F
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

17150188 B- B+

17150189 B-

17150190 C+ B

17150191 C+

17150192 C+

17150193 C

17150197 C

17150199 C B

17150202 C B

17150205 C B-

17150209 B

17150214 B- B+

17150219 B-

17150221 C+ C+ B

17150227 C+

17150230 C+ B-

17150232 B

17150235 C+

17150237 B- B+

17150238 B-

17150241 C+ B

17150248 B

17150251 B

17150255 C+

17150258 B- B

17150260 C B

17150263 B-

17150268 C+ F C+

17150270 B-

18150002 A- B+

18150004 B+

18150005 A-
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150006 B B

18150009 A-

18150010 B+

18150014 B+ B

18150015 B+ B+

18150016 B+

18150023 B+

18150024 A-

18150026 B A-

18150027 B+

18150028 B

18150029 B- B

18150030 B+

18150039 A-

18150043 B B+

18150047 B

18150048 C+ B

18150051 B- B+

18150054 B+

18150058 C+

18150059 B+

18150062 B+ B+

18150063 B+ A-

18150066 B- B+

18150068 B

18150069 B+

18150070 B+

18150072 B A-

18150073 B+

18150074 A-

18150076 B+

18150077 B+
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150078 B+

18150084 B+

18150085 B+

18150086 B- B+

18150088 B+

18150095 A-

18150096 A-

18150098 B- B

18150100 A-

18150101 B+ B+

18150102 B+

18150104 B-

18150106 B-

18150111 A

18150112 C

18150113 B+ B+

18150114 B+ B+

18150118 B+

18150119 B+

18150120 B

18150121 B+ B+

18150122 B+ B B

18150123 C+ B-

18150124 A- A

18150125 A-

18150126 A

18150128 A

18150129 A-

18150130 A

18150131 A-

18150133 A-

18150137 A-
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150139 A-

18150141 B+ A

18150143 A-

18150144 B+

18150145 A-

18150147 A-

18150148 A-

18150149 B+

18150151 B+ A

18150152 A-

18150153 A

18150157 A-

18150160 A A-

18150161 A-

18150164 A

18150165 A

18150166 A A

18150169 A-

18150173 B-

18150174 B-

18150181 B

18150183 A- A-

18150185 C+

18150186 B-

18150187 C+ B-

18150188 C+ B-

18150191 C+ B

18150192 C+

18150193 B-

18150194 C B-

18150197 B

18150198 B B+
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150199 B+ B+

18150200 C+ B

18150202 A-

18150203 B- B-

18150204 B- B-

18150206 B- B+

18150207 B- B C+

18150209 C+

18150210 C+ B-

18150211 C+ B-

18150213 B+

18150221 B+

18150224 B+

18150226 A-

18150227 Withheld

18150228 B+

18150233 B+

18150236 A-

18150240 B+

18150246 B+

18150249 A

18150252 A

18150253 A

18150254 A

18150256 A

18150257 B+

18150261 A-

18150263 A

18150265 A

18150268 A

18150270 A-

18150272 A-
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150281 A

18150283 A

18150286 A A-

18150288 A

18150290 A A

18150291 A-

18150293 A-

18150295 F

18150297 B+ A

18150304 A

18150305 A A

18150307 A B+

18150309 A A

18150312 A

18150314 F

18150322 A

18150323 A

18150324 A

18150327 A

18150328 A

18150337 A-

18150343 B+

18150345 A

18150346 B+

18150347 A-

18150351 A-

18150356 A-

18150357 A-

18150362 B+

18150363 A-

18150365 B B+

18150366 B+
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150367 A-

18150369 B A

18150370 A-

18150371 B+

18150372 A-

18150374 A- A-

18150377 B- A-

18150378 B+

18150380 B+

18150381 B+

18150383 A-

18150385 B+

18150386 A

18150387 B

18150388 A- A-

18150389 A-

18150390 A

18150391 B- B+

18150394 B- B+

18150395 B-

18150396 B-

18150399 B-

18150400 B

18150405 B-

18150406 B-

18150409 B-

18150414 B+ B

18150419 B-

18150420 A-

18150422 A

18150423 A-

18150424 B- A-
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150427 A A-

18150428 A

18150430 A A

18150431 A

18150432 A A A

18150433 A A

18150434 A

18150435 A A

18150436 A

18150437 B- A A-

18150438 A-

18150439 A-

18150440 A A

18150441 A-

18150442 A

18150443 A

18150444 A

18150445 B+

18150446 B+

18150447 A-

18150448 A-

18150450 A

18150452 A

18150453 A

18150454 A

18150455 A

18150457 B A

18150459 A

18150460 A

18150468 B- B

18150469 B- B

18150470 B
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150471 B-

18150472 B+

18150474 B

18150475 B

18150477 B

18150478 B

18150479 B+

18150480 B B

18150481 B

18150484 B+

18150486 B

18150489 B

18150490 B

18150491 B

18150492 B-

18150493 B B

18150496 B

18150499 Withheld

18150502 B

18150505 B

18150506 B B

18150507 A- B

18150508 B B

18150509 B

18150510 B+ B

18150512 C+

18150520 C B-

18150528 B- B-

18150530 B-

18150533 B-

18150535 B

18150536 B
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150538 B

18150539 B-

18150540 B-

18150541 B

18150543 B

18150545 B-

18150546 B- B+

18150547 B+

18150553 B- B

18150554 Abs Abs Abs

18150555 B

18150556 B

18150557 B

18150559 B

18150560 B-

18150562 B

18150566 B

18150568 B

18150569 C+ B+

18150570 B

18150572 C+ B

18150573 B

18150574 B-

18150575 B

18150576 B

18150579 B

18150580 B

18150581 B

18150583 B-

18150585 B-

18150589 B

18150591 B
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Year: 2020

Program: Bachelor of Hotel Management Semester: 5th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Hospitality Human 

Resource 

Management

Fundamentals 

of Statistics

Business 

Research 

Methods

Fundamentals of 

Financial 

Management

Hospitality 

Marketing

18150592 B-

18150594 C+ B

18150595 B

18150598 Abs

18150599 B

18150602 B

18150605 C

18150606 C+ B-

18150610 A- B+

18150611 B+ B

18150612 B+

18150614 B- B+

18150615 A- B

18150616 B B+

18150617 A- B+

18150618 A- B+

18150619 B

18150620 B+

18150622 B+ B

18150623 B+

18150625 B+ B

18150627 B+

18150629 B

18150630 B

18150631 B+

18150633 B+

18150638 B+

18150639 B B+

18150640 B+ B-
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